1	State of Arkansas
2	89th General Assembly
3	Regular Session, 2013 HR 1045
4	
5	By: Representative Clemmer
6	
7	HOUSE RESOLUTION
8	RECOGNIZING AND COMMENDING THE UALR ARKANSAS
9	LEGISLATIVE INSTITUTE AS A MEANS TO PROMOTE A BETTER
10	UNDERSTANDING OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS AND THE
11	BRANCHES OF STATE GOVERNMENT.
12	
13	
14	Subtitle
15	RECOGNIZING AND COMMENDING THE UALR
16	ARKANSAS LEGISLATIVE INSTITUTE AS A MEANS
17	TO PROMOTE A BETTER UNDERSTANDING OF THE
18	STATE OF ARKANSAS AND THE BRANCHES OF
19	STATE GOVERNMENT.
20	
21	
22	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES OF THE EIGHTY-NINTH GENERAL
23	ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS:
24	
25	WHEREAS, the purpose of this resolution is to recognize and commend the
26	UALR Arkansas Legislative Institute as a means to promote a better
27	understanding of the State of Arkansas and the branches of state government.
28	
29	
30	
31	
32	
33	
34	
35	
36	

